• In-line mounting systems
• Test bench
• Cone seat valve
ApplicationsDesign
• Direct operated
• Max. pressure adjustable
 by locking nut
• Pressure relief valves with threaded con-

matic
max.
Operating
pressure
[bar]
max.
Tank-
pressure
[bar]
Adjustment Influence
on back
pressure
Weight
[kg]
Part no.
DV2-3-1000-R-A-V-A*00 3 3 A 1000 100 Rotation knob 1 0,6 3682522
DV2-3-1000-F-A-V-A*00 3 3 A 1000 100 Protection cap 1 0,6 3682520
DV2-5-1000-R-B-V-A*00 5 25 B 1000 50 Rotation knob 2 0,6 3682546*
DV2-5-1000-F-B-V-A*00 5 25 B 1000 50 Protection cap 2 0,6 3682545
DV2-5-200-R-C-V-A*00 5 12 C 200 800 Rotation knob 3 0,7 3682676
DV2-5-200-F-C-V-A*00 5 12 C 200 800 Protection cap 3 0,7 3682654
DV2-5-400-R-C-V-A*00 5 12 C 400 600 Rotation knob 3 0,7 3682679
DV2-5-400-F-C-V-A*00 5 12 C 400 600 Protection cap 3 0,7 3682678
DV2-5-600-R-C-V-A*00 5 12 C 600 400 Rotation knob 3 0,7 3667268
DV2-5-600-F-C-V-A*00 5 12 C 600 400 Protection cap 3 0,7 3682680
1: Pressure in P is increased by back pressure in T
2: Pressure in P is reduced by 2,6 times back pressure in T
3: Back pressure in T does not affect pressure in P
* available also with NPT-connection thread